Bury St Edmunds C

Name
Peters, Alexander John
Magpuyo, Jay
Harris, Michael
Player, Edmund C
Collins, Jonathan L
Donnelly, Andrew ]
Heffer, Judith
Lewis, Stephen

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

569
546
392
375
352
151
148
114

Quader, Z Zia Mohammed 11

Jones, Robert L
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